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Sedn Thomas Barry.

CHEMISTRY OF
ATOMIC LAYER
OSITION

Jerzy J.
SILICON-BASED
POLYMERS AND
wATERIALS

Chris Defonseka

POLYMERIC COATING

SYSTEMS FOR
ARTIFICIAL LEATHER

Heydari

ONJUGATED
POLYMERS
AT NANOSCALE

-

N

DE GRUYTER

Chemistry of Atomic
Layer Deposition
Barry

64,95 €,74,99 %
978-3-11-071251-3

Silicon-based Polymers
and Materials

Chrusciel
173,45 €,199,99 $
978-3-11-063993-3

Polymeric Coating
Systems for Artificial

Leather

Defonseka
79,95 €,91,99 %
978-3-11-071653-5

Conjugated Polymers
at Nanoscale

Gleason
64,95 €,7499 %
978-1-5015-2460-8

POLYMER-BASED
SOLID STATE BATTERIES

e )
- .o

PLANT AND
ANIMAL BASED
COMPOSITES

Edited by Kaushik Kumar and J. Paulo Davim

Mohamed Elzagheid

MACROMOLECULAR
CHEMISTRY

Padmanabhan Krishnan,
Sharan Chandran M.

SELF-REINFORCED
POLYMER
COMPOSITES

‘THE SCIENCE, ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Polymer-based Solid
State Batteries
Brandell

77,95 €,89,99 $
978-1-5015-2113-3

Plant and Animal Based
Composites

Davim Ed.

139,95 €,160,99 $
978-3-11-069521-2

Macromolecular

Chemistry
Elzagheid

59,95 €,68,99 %
978-3-11-076275-4

Self-Reinforced
Polymer Composites

Krishnan
77,95 €,89,99 %
978-3-11-064729-7

Interested in learning more about our program? Check out our website at
www.degruyter.com


https://www.degruyter.com/

]33 DE GRUYTER

Green Pulp and Paper

GREEN PULP Industry TRIBOLOGIE
AND PAPER AS
INDUSTRY Kumar Ed.
. 120,95 €, 139,99 $

978-3-11-059184-2

Biopolymers and == stem

i Haibin Nin,
Composites THERMOPLASTIC
Madbouly Ed. CMPoswES\d

77,95 €,89,99 %
978-1-5015-2193-5

Mechanics of Paper
Products

Ostlund Ed.

86,95 €,99,99 %
978-3-11-061741-2

Thermoplastische =

Elastomere ELECTROACTIVE
Schols POLYMERS _

49,95 €,57,99 $
978-3-11-073983-2

Interested in learning more about our program? Check out our website at

www.degruyter.com

Tribologie
Polymerbasierter
Verbundwerkstoffe

Kunze
89,95 €,103,99 %
978-3-11-074626-6

Thermoplastic
Composites
Ning

77,95 €,89,99 %
978-1-5015-1903-1

Thermoplastic
Elastomers

Scholz
59,95 €,68,99 $
978-3-11-073983-1

Electroactive Polymers

Subramanian
129,95 €, 149,99 $
978-3-11-063779-3


https://www.degruyter.com/

]33 DE GRUYTER

Superabsorbent
SUPER ABSéRBENT - Vincent Vaet('mlu;:er. Gty Filkersma (|
POLYMERS Polymers {PLASTICS .
Van Vlierberghe Ed. IN THE >
77,95 €,89,99 $ 'CIRCULAR

978-1-5015-1910-9 ECONOMY
)
€

3D Printing with Light
Xiao Ed.

149,99 €,172,99 %
978-3-11-056947-6

José M. Gareia, Félix C. Garcia, Saiil Vallejos,

Miriam Trigo, José A. Reglero

SMART
POLYMERS

\ND APPLICATIONS.

3D PRINTING
WITH LIGHT

Edited by Pu Xiao and Jing Zhang

Plastics in the Circular
Economy

Voet

86,95 €,99,99 %
978-3-11-066675-5

Smart Polymers
Garcia

59,95 €,68,99 %
978-1-5015-2240-6

Interested in publishing with us? Reach out to one of our

Acquisitions Editors today!

Karin Sora

Vice President STEM
Germany Switzerland Austria
Karin.Sora@degruyter.com

Kristin Berber-Nerlinger

Senior Acquisition Editor

Physical Sciences
Kristin.Berber-Nerlinger@degruyter.com

Helene Chavaroche

Senior Acquisitions Editor

Materials Science
Helene.Chavaroche@degruyter.com

Christene Smith, PhD
Acquisitions Editor

Materials Science/Industrial
Chemistry
Christene.Smith@degruyter.com



mailto:karin.sora@degruyter.com
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DE GRUYTER

Author/ Editor Title ISBN Price List
Agarwal Electrospinning 978-3-11-033180-6 61,95 €, 86,99 $
Allemeersch Polymerisation of Ethylene 978-3-11-029214-5 113,95 €, 158,99 $
Bafekrpour Advanced Composite Materials: Properties and Applications 978-3-11-057440 300,00 €, 340,00 $

Bandeira Ed.
Banerjee Ed.
Banerjee Ed.
Bastioli Ed.
Bechtold
Celik
Charitidis Ed.
Charitidis Ed.
Davies
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Davim Ed.
Defonseka
Defonseka
Defonseka
Defonseka
Defonseka
Defonseka
Demir Ed.
Devine Ed.
Dufresne

Ek Ed.

Ek Ed.

Ek Ed.

Ek Ed.
Forrest
Forrest
Forrest
Goodship Ed.
Halladay
Hill

Ionescu
Ionescu

Jia

Kalita
Katiyar
Katiyar
Kubik

Kumar Ed.

degruyter.com

Chemical Synergies

Rubber Nanocomposites and Nanotextiles
Tyre Retreading

Handbook of Biodegradable Polymers
Textile Chemistry

Additive Manufacturing
Nanomaterials in Joining

Carbon-Based Smart Materials

Infrared Spectra of Rubbers, Plastics and Thermoplastic

Elastomers
Biomedical Composites

Green Composites

Glass Fibre-Reinforced Polymer Composites
Polymers and Composites Manufacturing
Additive and Subtractive Manufacturing
Wood Composites

Nanocomposites

Polymeric Composites with Rice Hulls
Flexible Polyurethane Foams

Polymer Fillers and Stiffening Agents
Processing of Polymers

Two-Component Polyurethane Systems
Water-Blown Cellular Polymers

Green Electrospinning

Bioresorbable Polymers

Nanocellulose

Wood Chemistry and Wood Biotechnology
Pulping Chemistry and Technology
Paper Chemistry and Technology

Paper Products Physics and Technology
Recycling of Polyethylene Terephthalate
Recycling and Re-use of Waste Rubber
Rubber Analysis

Injection Moulding

Bonding of Elastomers

Latex Dipping

Polyols for Polyurethanes, Volume 1
Polyols for Polyurethanes, Volume 2
Low-dimensional Materials and Applications
Shape Memory Polymers

Cellulose Nanocrystals

Sustainable Polymers for Food Packaging
Supramolecular Chemistry

Biodegradable Composites

978-3-11-048135-8

978-3-11-064089-2

978-3-11-064090-8

978-1-5015-1921-5

978-3-11-054984-3

978-1-5015-1877-5

978-3-11-033960-4

978-3-11-047774-0

978-3-11-064408-1

978-3-11-026669-6

978-3-11-044194-9

978-3-11-060828-1

978-3-11-0651935

978-3-11-054816-7

978-3-11-041607-7

978-3-11-026644-3

978-3-11-063968-1

978-3-11-063958-2

978-3-11-066989-3

978-3-11-065611-4

978-3-11-063957-5

978-3-11-063950-6

978-3-11-056180-7

978-3-11-064056-4

978-3-11-047848-8

978-3-11-048195-2

978-3-11-048342-0

978-3-11-048343-7

978-3-11-048346-8

978-3-11-064029-8

978-3-11-064400-5

978-3-11-064027-4

978-3-11-065302-1

978-3-11-065649-7

978-3-11-063782-3

978-3-11-064033-5

978-3-11-064037-3

978-3-11-043000-4

978-3-11-056932-2

978-3-11-064452-4

978-3-11-064453-1

978-3-11-059560-4

978-3-11-060203-6

102,95 €, 118,99 $
151,95 €, 175,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
149,95 €, 172,99 $
72,95 €, 83,99 $
69,95 €, 80,99 $
144,95 €, 201,99 $
129,95 €, 149,99 $
187,95 €, 216,99 $
164,95 €, 230,99 $
144,95 €, 165,99 $
112,95 €, 129,99 $
138,95 €, 159,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
144,95 €, 201,99 $
164,95 €, 230,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
107,95 €, 123,99 $
151,95 €, 174,99 $
86,95 €, 99,99 $
107,95 €, 123,99 $
97,95 €, 113,99 $
61,95 €,72,99 $
80,95 €, 92,99 $
154,95 €, 178,99 $
24,95 €, 24,95 $
24,95 €,24,95 %
24,95 €, 24,95 $
24,95 €,24,95 %
92,95 €, 107,99 $
92,95 €, 107,99 $
92,95 €, 107,99 $
164,95 €, 189,99 $
112,45 €, 129,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
123,95 €, 142,99 $
143,95 €, 164,99 $
173,45 €, 199,99 $
155,95 €, 179,99 $
79,95 €, 91,99 $

143,95 €, 164,99 $



DE GRUYTER

Kumar Ed.

Li

Marturano Ed.
Nair

Nikje

Oku

Pal Singh Chauhan
Pal Singh Chauhan
Pandey

Pfaff

Pfaff Ed.
Pfaff Ed.
Pfaff Ed.
Polgar

Popa Ed.
Princi

Reddy
Rodriguez
Sabbatini Ed.
Schmidt-Mende
Seiffert
Sharma
Singha Ed.
Spange
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Tadros
Teasdale
Tylkowski Ed.
Tylkowski Ed.
Van De Ven
Wang

Wang

Weiss Ed.
Wirth

Zhu/Han

Hierarchical Composite Materials

Theory of Flame Retardation of Polymeric Materials
Sustainability of Polymeric Materials

High Performance Phthalonitrile Resins

Recycling of Polyurethane Wastes

Solar Cells and Energy Materials

Inorganic and Organometallic Polymers

Biocidal Polymers

Biosensors

Inorganic Pigments

Antraquinonoid Pigments - Color Fundamentals
Color Measurement - Metal Effect Pigments

Mixed Metal Oxide Pigments - Zinc Sulfide Pigments
Smart Rubbers

Pulp Production and Processing

Rubber

Keratin-based Materials

Food Contamination by Packaging

Polymer Surface Characterization

Organic and Hybrid Solar Cells

Physical Chemistry of Polymers

Membranes for Low Temperature Fuel Cells
Reversible Deactivation Radical Polymerization

Twin Polymerization

An Introduction to Surfactants

Emulsions

Basic Theory of Interfacial Phenomena and Colloid Stability
Basic Principles of Formulation Types
Pharmaceutical, Cosmetic and Personal Care Formulations
Agrochemicals, Paints and Coatings and Food Colloids
Formulations

Suspension Concentrates

Polymeric Surfactants

Polyphosphazenes for Medical Applications

Polymer Engineering

Microencapsulation

Advanced Materials

Multicomponent Polymers

Polymer Synthesis

Photovoltaic Modules

Photovoltaic Module Technology

Infrared Antireflective and Protective Coatings

978-3-11-054400-8

978-3-11-034926-9

978-3-11-059093-7

978-3-11-064085-4

978-3-11-064102-8

978-3-11-029848-2

978-1-5015-1866-9

978-3-11-063855-4

978-3-11-063780-9

978-3-11-048450-2

978-3-11-058588-9

978-3-11-058684-8

978-3-11-058686-2

978-3-11-063892-9

978-3-11-065883-5

978-3-11-064031-1

978-1-5015-1913-0

978-3-11-064487-6

978-3-11-027508-7

978-3-11-028318-1

978-3-11-067280-0

978-3-11-064731-0

978-3-11-063999-5

978-3-11-050067-7

978-3-11-031212-6

978-3-11-045217-4

978-3-11-058747-0

978-3-11-058748-7

978-3-11-058754-8

978-3-11-058755-5

978-3-11-045236-5

978-3-11-048678-0

978-3-11-048722-0

978-3-11-065253-6

978-3-11-046828-1

978-3-11-064176-9

978-3-11-053765-9

978-3-11-059632-8

978-3-11-059634-2

978-3-11-068554-1

978-3-11-067697-6

978-3-11-048809-8

144,95 €, 165,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
79,95 €, 91,99 $
97,95 €, 113,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
82,95 €, 115,99 $
80,95 €, 92,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
107,95 €, 123,99 $
72,95 €, 83,99 $
151,95 €, 174,99 $
151,95 €, 174,99 $
151,95 €, 174,99 $
97,95 €, 113,99 $
103,95 €, 119,99 $
82,95 €, 94,99 $
103,95 €, 119,99 $
124,95 €, 144,99 $
69,95 €, 80,99 $
82,95 €, 115,99 $
59,95 €, 68,99 §
82,95 €, 94,99 $
133,95 €, 154,99 $
123,95 €, 142,99 $
69,95 €, 98,00 $
61,95 €, 86,99 $
205,95 €, 236,99 $
205,95 €, 236,99 $
205,95 €, 236,99 $
205,95 €, 236,99 $
61,95 €, 86,99 $
72,95 €, 83,99 $
72,95 €, 83,99 $
129,95 €, 149,99 $
123,95 €, 142,99 $
156,45 €, 179,99 $
79,95 €, 91,99 $
89,95 €, 103,99 $
68,95 €, 79,99 $
59,95 €, 68,99 $
59,95 €, 68,99 $

154,95 €, 178,99 $

degruyter.com



